Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730 LSR 25B….2… - 01
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
Order guide
The sensors listed here are preferred types; current information at www.leuze.com.
Any combinations of the transmitters and receivers listed here are possible.
Throughbeam photoelectric sensor for detection through foils with high performance reserve
and sensitivity adjustment with potentiometer
Designation Part no.
Tr
an
sm
itt
er
With 4-pin M8 connector LSS 25B.2-S8 50134523
With 4-pin M12 connector LSS 25B.2-S12 50134522
With cable, cable length 2m LSS 25B.2 50134524
Re
ce
iv
er
With 4-pin M8 connector
Pin 4 PNP light switching, Pin 2 PNP dark switching LSE 25B/44.2-S8 50134495
Pin 4 NPN light switching, Pin 2 NPN dark switching LSE 25B/22.2-S8 50134496
With 4-pin M12 connector
Pin 4 PNP light switching, Pin 2 PNP dark switching LSE 25B/44.2-S12 50134493
Pin 4 NPN light switching, Pin 2 NPN dark switching LSE 25B/22.2-S12 50134494
With cable, cable length 2m
Pin 4 PNP light switching, Pin 2 PNP dark switching LSE 25B/44.2 50134497
Pin 4 NPN light switching, Pin 2 NPN dark switching LSE 25B/22.2 50134498
LS 25B 2 adjustable throughbeam photoelectric sensor for detection through foils
LSR 25B….2… - 01 2016/11
Adjusting the throughbeam photoelectric sensor LS 25B… .2…
Adjustment for transparent foils